MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT OF OBGY

DECEMBER TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR M.B.B.S STUDENTS 2016-17

[DATE | pay | TIME T SEMESTER TOPIC =4 FACULTY
| 01/12/16 l\ Thursday | 2-3 v _Bad obstetric history _ | Dr. Ramanabai

_ —aay | e LU
2/12/_1b | Frlda_y__ { 1-2 i IX IUGR | Dr.Jayasheels .
' 3/12/16 | Saturday 112 | ' Prolapse _ | Dr. Alpana |
L_@fl?./_l_ﬁ ,[_Tuesday 2-3 IX | Gran multipara | Dr. Madhavi |

16/12/16 | Tuesday | 33 AUB+DUB _ | Dr. Neelima |
| 8/12/16 Thursday | 2-3 Ectopic pregnancy | Dr. Y.Shirisha |
|'_9/12/16 Friday MTP _ | Dr. Ramanabai

| 13/12/16 | Tu

| 13/12/16 Tuesday (355 |y

esday Multiple pregnancy
APH

| GTD

_ | Dr. Jayasheela
i ’ Dr. Alpana |
Dr. Madhav;j

15/12/16 Thursday | 2-3 VIl
16/12/16 | Friday | 12 IX  Cesarean section _ | Dr. Neelima |

| 20/12/16 | Tuesday | 3.5 I v Uv prolapsed

| 17/12/16 | Saturday | 1-2 IX Imaging modalities in gy | Dr. Y.Shirisha |'
| 20/12/16 | Tuesday 2-3 [ 1X Obstructed labor _ | Dr. Ramanabai
_ | Dr. Jayasheela .

= ____——————-—____,|
| 22/12/16 | Thursday | 2-3 VI Normal-puerparium > | Dr. Alpana |
| 23/12/16 Friday [ 1-2 [51% PPH Dr. Madhavi |

| 24/12/16 | s3
| 27/12/16 | T4

27/12/16 | Tu
1 29/12/16 | Th

turday | 1-2 IX Rupture uterus | Dr. Neelima
esday 2-3 IX Post cesarean Pregnancy | Dr. Y.Shirisha

| 30/12/16 | Fri
el onac ) IS R

esday 3-5 [ VI Genital fistula = gr._%manabai |
ursday | 2-3 |y Physiology of labor _ | Dr. Jayasheela !
day [ 1-2 IX Endometrial carcinoma _ | Dr. Alpana |
turday | 1-2 IX IUCD _ | Dr. Madhavi I :

| 31/12/16 | sa

VU Ne—pas LEL—

DEAN .
Reddy Institute of Medical Sciences ppaez | D SIGN OF 0OBGY

am, Hyderabad-o0(

-



